
    Albourne C of E Primary 
    Programme of Events Spring 1 

 
 

 Monday 6th January 

School starts 

Thursday 9th January 

YR Height & weight check 

Peacekeeper training 

Friday 10th January  

Y3 Swimming starts 

 Tuesday 14th January  

WW2 Day Y4, 5 & 6 

 Thursday 16th January  

Maths club Y6 starts 3:25-4:15pm 

Friday 17th January 

Albourne Way Ambassador 

Meeting 

Cake Sale after school 

Thursday 23rd January 

The Great Reading Launch for 

Albourne Family 3:25-4:15pm 

Tuesday 28th January 

Hurst Sports Event Y3 / 4 

Wednesday 29th January 

Boccia / New age curling event 

  

Friday 31st January 

 PTA Disco after school 

 Tuesday 4th February 

 Y2 Interschool Sports Competition 

Thursday 6th February 

Y5 and 6 Writers’ Group Hurst 

Friday 7th February 

Y5 / 6 Indoor cricket competition 

Tuesday 11th February 

Justin Smith Monitoring Visit 

Friday 14th February 

Last day of half-term 

 
                Clubs Week Beginning Monday 6th January 

Monday  

Y5-6 Football – ABC Sports / Multi sports KS1 – ABC Sports 

 Tuesday  

Art Club Mr Hamilton – office@albournecep.co.uk  

Y3/4 Football ABC Sports – hello@abcsportscoaching.com  

Wednesday Love Art Studios hello@loveartstudios.co.uk  

Silverbox Film Club silverboxfilms@gmail.com  

Thursday Musical Theatre Club – Create Space Y2-6  

Climate Community Action club Ms Keeling Y1-6 3:25-4:30pm 
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